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Bangladesh Securities & Exchange Commission
1. Md. Rashidul Alam

Assistant Director

PS to Chairman

Tel: 0088-02-9563713

Fax: 0088-02-9563721

Email: rashidul@sec.gov.bd

2. Mohammad Delowar Hossain
Deputy Director

Tel: 0088-02-9568101-2

Fax: 0088-02-9563721

Email: delowar@sec.gov.bd

Securities and Exchange Commission of Cambodia
3. Oudam Khim

Head of Investigation Division

Legal Affairs Department

Tel: +855-23-885611

Fax: +855-23-885622

Email: k_oudam@secc.gov.kh

4. Thay Sokphalline

Head of Division

Securities Issuance Supervision Department
Tel: +855-23-885611

Fax: +855-23-885622

Email: t_sokphalline@secc.gov.kh

China Securities Regulatory Commission
5. Deng Ge

Deputy Director General

Tel: 8610-88061157

Email: dengge@csrc.gov.cn
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6. Hong Tan Li

Deputy Division Director

Tel: +8610-15810528072
Email: hongtanli@csrc.gov.cn

Hong Kong Monetary Authority
7. Ada Au

Manager

Tel: +852-93450470

Email: apcau@hkma.gov.hk

Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission
8. Agnes Mak

Senior Counsel

Tel: +852-22311709

Fax: +852-25217884

Email: ansmak@sfc.hk

Securities and Exchange Board of India
9. Sunil Kumar Aluchuru

Regional Director

Eastern Regional Office

Tel: +033-2302-3000

Fax: +033-2287-4307

Email: sunilkumara@sebi.gov.in

10. Anindya Kumar Das
Deputy General Manager
Western Regional Office

Tel: 91-79-26583631

Fax: 91-79-26583632

Email: anindyakd@sebi.gov.in

Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan
11. Noriko Kobayashi

Investigator

Administrative Monetary Penalty Division

Tel: +81-3506-6000
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Fax: +81-3591-0234
Email: noriko.takiharaa@fsa.go.jp

12. Kaoru Murakami

Deputy Director

Coordination Division

Tel: +81-3581-6603

Fax: +81-5251-2151

Email: kaoru.murakami@fsa.go.jp

Lao Securities Commission Office
13. Nakhonsy Manodham

Deputy Secretary General

Tel: +856-21-217782

Fax: +856-21-217806

Email: nakhonsy.mndh@lIsc.gov.la

Securities Commission Malaysia

14. Hayati Aman Hashim

General Manager & Head

Corporate Finance — Equities, Corporate Finance & Investments
Tel: +603-6204-8000 Ext 8771

Fax: +603-6201-5213

Email: hayatia@seccom.com.my

15. Tengku Ahmad Ruzhuar Tengku Ali
Assistant General Manager

General Counsel’s Office

Tel: +603-6204-8000 Ext 8599

Fax: +603-62015101

Email: ruzhuar@seccom.com.my

Capital Market Development Authority, Maldives
16. Aminath Mohamed Didi

Director General

Corporate Department

Tel: +960-3014119

Fax: +960-3336624
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Email: ainth@cmda.gov.mv

17. Muznee Mohamed

Director General

Pension Supervision Department
Tel: +960-3014113

Fax: +960-3336624

Email: muznee@cmda.gov.mv

Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand
18. James Greig

Head of Supervision

Tel: +64-9-300-0421

Email: james.greig@fma.govt.nz

19. Colin Magee

Head of Conduct

Tel: +64-4-472-9830

Email: colin.magee@fma.govt.nz

Securities Commission of Papua New Guinea
20. Alex Tongayu

Chairman

Tel: +675-3084444

Fax: +675-3213049

Email: alext@ipa.gov.pg

Singapore Police Force, Commercial Affairs Department
21. Chew Chuan Kai, Clarence

Senior Investigation Officer

Tel: +65-65573730

Fax: +65-62233171

Email: Clarence_chew@spf.gov.sg

Singapore Exchange Limited
22. Gladys Tay Hui Fang

Vice President

Listing Compliance Regulation
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Tel: +65-62368349
Fax: +65-65357919
Email: gladys.tay@sgx.com

Monetary Authority of Singapore
23. Lim Tung Li

Deputy Director

Enforcement Department

Tel: +65-62255577

Fax: +65-62259766

Email: Lim_Tung_Li@mas.qgov.sg

24. Angela Ly

Deputy Director

Enforcement Department

Tel: +65-62255577

Fax: +65-62251350

Email: Angela_Ly@mas.gov.sg

25. Marcus Lau

Assistant Director

Capital Markets Intermediaries Department |
Tel: +65-62255577

Fax: +65-62259766

Email: Marcus_Lau@mas.gov.sg

26. Seetoh Kin Choong

Deputy Director

Capital Markets Intermediaries Department |1
Tel: +65-62255577

Fax: +65-62259766

Email: Seetoh_Kin_Choong@mas.gov.sg

27. Caroline Wee

Assistant Director

Capital Markets Intermediaries Department 111
Tel: +65-62255577

Fax: +65-62259776
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Securities and Exchange Commission of Sri Lanka
28. Nimal Kumarasinghe

Assistant Manager

External Relations

Tel: +9411-2439144-8

Fax: +9411-2439149

Email: nimal@sec.gov.lk

Securities and Futures Bureau, Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan
29. Chen, Chia-Hsiang

Specialist

Tel: +886-2-27747145

Fax: +886-2-87734411

Email: chchen@sfb.gov.tw

Securities and Exchange Commission Thailand
30. Charuphan Intararoong

Director

Intermediaries Policy and Development Department
Email: Charupan@sec.or.th

31. Pariya Techamuanvivit
Director

Corporate Affairs Department
Email: pariya@sec.or.th
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